Features
1 of 8
Optimum Technology
Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS

Part Identification
The part will be symbolized with an “SZA-6044” marking designator on the top surface of the package.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
SZA6044ZSQ Standard 25 piece bag
SZA6044ZSR Standard 100 piece reel
SZA6044Z Standard 1000 piece reel
SZA6044ZPCK-EVB1 Evaluation Board 5.1GHz to 5.9 GHz Tune